KITCHEN
SYSTEMS

CNEUNPUKALINA

B/N TOBAPA: CMECUTENN  TUM MOBEPXHOCTV: XpoM  CEPvA: ARGOS  mvonens - BbIABWMXKHOM ayLU

MHdopmauma o ToBape
ApTukyn

UcnonHe Hne

Tvn pyyku

MonoxeHue pblyara

BbicoTa

Yron BpalyeHus

115.0199.999
BbIABWXHOW OyLU
pblyar cBepxy

B LleHTpe

217 mm

100°

217

285

FRANKE

126.5

216.5

261.5
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